
LOT 26 BROTHERS WELCOME AIRPARK.

718-842, 776-256, 791-1251

KUTNER GERALD L/KUTNER JOYCE P
236 SW CESSNA CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

12-4S-16-02935-028

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

12416.010 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

11/02/2023 JB 0.69 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

360,145
2,648
35,000

397,793
115,989
281,804

HX HB 50,722
231,082
397,793

0

404,462

0791/1251 5/27/1994 WD Q V 22,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHUCK & CHERYL CHARLE

GERALD L & JOYCE P 

0776/0256 6/07/1993 WD Q V 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHURCHILL

CHUCK CHARLES
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14367 SFR 490 08/07/1998

2000HX Base Yr

236 SW CESSNA CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,186 113.8005 127.46 533,548 1999 1999 0 0 0 32.50 67.50

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 2261

BAS 2,261 100 2,261 194,526

FGR 594 55 327 28,133

FOP 424 30 127 10,926

FSP 360 40 144 12,389

HGR 2,300 45 1,035 89,047

UGR 648 45 292 25,122

6,587 4,186 360,145

BAS= W18 S17 W21 FSP=  W18 HGR= N27 W46 S50 FGR= S27 E22 N27
W22$ E22 UGR= S27 E24 N27 W24$ E24 N23$ S20 E18 N20$ S20 W6
S23 FOP= S12 E45 N12 W8 S4 W29 N4 W8$ E8 S4 E29 N4 E8 N28 E3
N8 W3 N24$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,765.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 2,648

2,648

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


